
11.20 "You and Your Child:
Nothing but the Truth," byMrs. Beatrice Beeby
11.36 Merely Medley12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Famous Orchestras
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour
4,30 cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0. Local news service
7.10 Be Notoriety of theSouthern Isles: Campbell and
Macquarie Islands"; Talk pre-
pared by Rosaline Redwood
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Bands with popular interludesBBC Military Band,
"Vanity Fair’ Overture (Flet-
cher)7.37 Les Allen and his Canadian
Bachelors,"Star Gazing Medley"7.40 Royal Netherlands Mili-tary Band,
"Espana" (Waldteufel)

|7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "We Who Fight" (U.S.A,
programme)nial Aviation Worksa

)
8.33. Doris Palmer (vocalcomic),"Women in Love’? (Wilcock)8.36 Republican Guards Band,"The Two Pigeons" (Messager)8.51 Stanley Holloway: (humor-
ous monologue),
"Jonah and ths Grampus"
(Edgar)8.55 Foden’s Motor ‘Works
Band,
"Under Allied Banners" (Oller-
enshaw)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Harry Roy and MayfairHotel Orchestra,"Out of the Rag-bag" Medley9.31 "Abraham Lincoln"
9.57 Sydney Gustard (organ),Erie Coates Medley10. O Recorded interlude |10.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EVO _
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5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music745 "The Woman Without a
Name"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhin
(piano and violin), Sonata in D
inor, Op. 121 (Schumann)
8.30 Kerstin Thorborg (con-tralto)
8.34 Kathleen Long (piano),
Sonata in G Minor (Haydn)a Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-ton ;

8.48 Watson Forbes (viola),and Denise Lassimone (piano),Sonata:in G Minor (Bach) (No.
3 of three sonatas for viola and
piano)

9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Schnabeland Pro Arte Quartet, Piano
Quintet in E Flat Major, Op, 44
(Schumann)
9.32 Florence Wiesse (con-tralto)
9.35 Mario Wilson StringQuartet, String Quartet°in G
Major (Bax)10. O Meditation musie
10.30 Close downLo See
7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9. 0-98.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 28)11.0 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: Xavier Cugat and
Carmen Castillia
11.20 "You and Your Child:
Nothing But the Truth," talk byMrs. Beatrice Beeby
11.35 Merely medley
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session.
6.15 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras6.0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Hill Billy Round-up7.30 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Town and Country-War and Prace," by F. E, Car-
ter, Farmers’ Union Organiser7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary‘9.25 "Chopin’s Immortal \Mel-
odies""
9.30 "That They Might Live"
(U.S.A. programme)
9.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down
nm
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6, 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 The Lawrence Family10.30 .Cavalcade of Drama:
uthesing. Heights10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
Round the World with
nta Claus
Long, Long Ago

QO The Knights of the.Rounda e
London News

6.30 Thanks, Dick Powell7. 0 Wartime Livin7.15 History And All That
7.30 Coast Patrol (last broad-
cast)

LS)

RSo08au0

2

4
4
s
6
°

7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Hand On My Shoulder, starringWalter Reed
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Cavaloade of Drama: The
Mighty Barnum
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.16 Linda’s First Love3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook.in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: Chanti-cleer and Partlet
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6. First Light FraserWartime Living
History and All That
Out of the Darknese
Strange Adventures
News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Melodies of the MoviesDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Hymns of All Churches
London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections

:10. 0 Judy and Jane10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Johann Strauss10.45 Big Sister11. @ Music for Work
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne ;

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Heigho Christmas! (Graceand Jacko)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
meney)3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Ernest and Margaret4.30 Health and Beauty session

6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Just to Hand
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Coast Patrol
745 This is True
8. 0 News from America
8. 5& Hollywood Radio Theatres
No Escape, starring Helen Mack
8.45 Talking Drums
8. 141 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Chiv)
10. 0 Hi, Neighbour!
11. 0 London News

4Z.B 1310oe m.
6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
945 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Cavaicade of Dramé@
Stephen Foster
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London Newe2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.16 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Youn
4.16 Mealth and Beaut peonen,including Let’s Take € I
Your Mirror
4.45 Santa’s Magio ChristmasTree
Long, Long

AKnights of nd Tabte
London News
Talking DrumeWartime Living
History And All That
Coast Patrol
Sparky and Dud
News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre:
lywood Double Play, starring
emary DecampFirst Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Joe Brown entertains
London News

QZ A PALMERSTON With,1400kea «= «234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk* 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Haif-our
5.45 p.m. Dinner musio
6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 This Is True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Thoeatred
Pigs,
More or Less

8. Komedy Kingdom
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewars
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sIt'$ marvellous how ROBa cup ofdeliciousROMA TEA
picks you up and makes you feel
happier immediatelyl99 ROMATBA
BLENDED AND PACKED BYTEA MERCHANTSWHOFOR 103 YEARSHAVEBEENFAITHFULToONETRADiTION ~QUALITY
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